St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY
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Women's 4000 Meters

Division 1

Rank Team

1 Manhattan

2 Seton Hall

3 Hofstra

4 St. John's

5 New Jersey Institute

Women's 4000 Meters

Division 2

Rank Team

1 Adelphi

2 LIU Post

3 DeSales

4 St. Joseph's (L.1.)

5 NYIT

6 Molloy

7 Queens (N.Y.)

8 Farmingdale St.
# Athlete
58 Eickelberg, Betsy
117 Kimutai, Gladys
63 Melendez, Larissa
196 Stoicev, Milena
31 Hollenbach, Breanne
97 Curry, Jessica
226 Edding, Nyala
244 migton, mary
11 Celorio, Becky
96 Guth, Cara
175 Stirling, Elizabeth
181 Duffy, Michelle
264 Guittieri, Brittany
202 Saroka, Katie
131 Breen, Caitlin
186 Butler, Kerri
212 Cappello, Alexandra
246 blackburn, desyre
60 Elarde, Nicole
174 McLaughlin, Jennifer
34 Cohen, Catherine
278 Zigrosser, AnnMarie
210 Turek, Janie
220 miller, briana
8 Mathis, Kristin
4 Holtermann, Eva
276 Ryan, Caitlyn
179 Alexa, Montegari
108 Labar, Abby
218 Windle, Alyssa
6 Towner, Brittney
188 Conroy, Ashlin
61 Capozzoli, Cecelia
201 Petruski, Johanna
270 Waka, Lauren
16 Milo, Danielle
107 Kemmerer, Emma

Score
45
51
76
78
95

Score
50

67

68

70
125
151
188
217

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #4

2
7 9
4 10
14 15
8 18
11 20
2 3
3 9
10 13
5 14
11 12
21 27
19 37
38 39
44 45

Team

Adelphi

NYIT

Adelphi

Manhattan

New Jersey Institute
DeSales

Seton Hall

Seton Hall
Hofstra

DeSales

LIU Post

St. John's

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Manhattan
Molloy

St. John's
Manhattan

Seton Hall
Adelphi

LIU Post

New Jersey Institute
St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Manhattan

Seton Hall
Hofstra

Hofstra

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
LIU Post
DeSales
Manhattan
Hofstra

St. John's
Adelphi
Manhattan

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Unattached
DeSales

12
13
17
22
30

15
18
17
16
35
41
42
48

16
21
25
24
32

22
20
28
24
40
46
43
49

19
27
26
28
33

6

23
25
29
32

47

50

Time

15:00.22
15:05.93
15:09.31
15:23.08
15:27.94
15:33.82
15:35.61
15:37.06
15:43.18
15:49.81
15:59.36
16:01.64
16:03.46
16:04.94
16:06.49
16:09.64
16:13.56
16:17.95
16:20.29
16:22.22
16:27.62
16:29.66
16:32.36
16:33.93
16:33.95
16:35.97
16:39.49
16:41.44
16:43.34
16:43.43
16:45.14
16:49.17
16:49.47
16:54.34
16:55.83
16:57.75
16:58.57

23
29

31

36
34
30
33

51

Score
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St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

PL
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

167
41

235
183
217
128
209
192
15

177
13

114
70

241
74

185
259
180
85

223
119
101
106
17

104
233
234
154
190
99

282
266
273
172
248
239
187
118
211
237
69

271
51

182
228
22

48

129
222
98

103
21

105
80

281
231
79

Athlete

Stehl, Shaylyn
Cohen, Ybrahina
guieb, allison
Vanpelt, Michelle

Rosenberger, Elizabeth

Staiano, Rachel
Sakowski, Christina
Vanpelt, Stephanie
McKnight, Jacklyn
Price, Angelica
Eberwein, Lisa
Fiume, Melanie
Velez, Taylor
catherall, amanda
Kulins, Sara
Thompson, Veronica
Pearsall, Jenna
Rozea, Brooke
Newell, Kiana

may, kristen

Dorso, Gina

Balla, Natala

Churchman, Stephanie

Hesse, Kelli

Myles, Samantha
young, samantha
callanan, tiffany
Bonilla, Melissa
Garcia, Pariis

Little, Katlyn
Roberts, Kelly
Cipriano, Mary
Maurice, Samantha
Wiking, Jessica
qualia, amanda
ryan, ruth

Gomez, Jasmine
Campbell, Shekeila
O'Connell, Kathleen
rolli, holli
McLaughlin, Lindsey
Schrepf, Kristina
Wakefield, Ashley
Evanego, Tiffany
o,kane, caitlin
Arnold, Alexandra
Lavery, Megan
Darby, Brenna
mingrone, felicia
Nagle, Brielle
Barkus, Michelle
Gunnarson, Breanna
Carr, Meghan
Johnson, Kymberly
McNamara, Bridget
jodan, mararet
Murolo, Amanda

Team

LIU Post

New Jersey Institute
Seton Hall

St. John's
Manhattan
Molloy
Manhattan

St. John's
Hofstra

LIU Post

Hofstra

NYIT

Adelphi

Seton Hall
Adelphi

St. John's

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
LIU Post
Queens (N.Y.)
Seton Hall

NYIT

DeSales
DeSales

New Jersey Institute
DeSales

Seton Hall

Seton Hall
Farmingdale St.
St. John's
DeSales

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
St. Joseph's (L.I.)
St. Joseph's (L.I.)
LIU Post

Seton Hall

Seton Hall

St. John's

NYIT

Manhattan

Seton Hall
Adelphi

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Unattached

St. John's

Seton Hall

New Jersey Institute
Unattached
Molloy

Seton Hall
DeSales
DeSales

New Jersey Institute
DeSales

Queens (N.Y.)
St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Seton Hall
Queens (N.Y.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #5

Time

16:58.58
16:59.15
17:00.61
17:05.66
17:06.06
17:06.70
17:08.57
17:13.85
17:17.08
17:17.20
17:18.02
17:19.40
17:26.94
17:28.29
17:30.22
17:31.32
17:31.33
17:32.63
17:35.76
17:37.83
17:41.38
17:42.53
17:42.75
17:49.57
17:51.05
17:55.10
17:55.91
17:57.69
17:58.76
18:00.57
18:01.56
18:04.55
18:06.15
18:08.41
18:08.42
18:08.54
18:17.64
18:17.65
18:18.46
18:18.50
18:18.66
18:18.97
18:24.28
18:25.62
18:34.26
18:36.72
18:44.21
18:44.34
18:57.12
18:58.01
19:13.30
19:20.65
19:27.34
19:31.20
19:32.33
19:39.27
19:52.17

Score
18
20
21
22
23
19

24
25
20
26
21

27
23
28
24
25
26
29
27
28
29
30
30

31

31

32
33

34

35

36

32

33

38

39



St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

PL
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

109
265
123
50

76

92

151
156
130
134
155
166
148
153

Athlete

Matz, Lia

Mason, Jennifer
Hein, Nicole
Sinkoff, Stacy
Gruol, Bernadette
Martins, Michelle
Bonilla, Carina
Urena, Laura
Conger, Rhiana
Boglino, Lauren
Asdahl, Kim
Neuwirth, Lauren
Garvey, Kazia
Dominguez, Paola

Team

NYIT

St. Joseph's (L.1.)
Molloy
Unattached
Queens (N.Y.)
Queens (N.Y.)
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.
Molloy

Molloy
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #6

Time

20:18.97
20:28.99
20:32.18
20:32.25
20:33.44
20:56.17
21:04.71
21:42.97
21:42.99
22:35.76
22:37.17
22:43.01
23:53.40
24:55.67

Score
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51



St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY
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Men's 5000 Meters

Division 1

Rank Team

1 Manhattan

2 Seton Hall

3 New Jersey Institute
4 Hofstra

Men's 5000 Meters

Division 2

Rank Team

1 Adelphi

2 LIU Post

3 Molloy

4 St. Joseph's (L.1.)

5 NYIT

6 Queens (N.Y.)

7 Farmingdale St.
# Athlete
67 Filippazzo, Nicholas
206 Rojeras, Mikael
42 Rondon, Daniel
10 Rono, Daniel
170 Scott, Michael
224 ricci, victor
46 Bittigkoffer, Lucas
176 Lasher, Joseph
5 Leder, Riley
71 Dolan, Connor
64 Marois, William
280 Wersan, Brian
242 flannery, ryan
200 Chantry, Stephen
249 quisnbeeey, cameron
216 Beyer, Shane
73 Healy, Ryan
132 Gallagher, Conor
23 Thomas, Moheb
194 Colasurdo, Anthony
54 Moody, Mathew
229 kip, sean
173 Speicher, Thomas
65 Bader, Gregory
214 Perez, Josh
137 Merz, Luke
18 Rizzo, Scott
36 Ratigan, Kevin
120 Ruppel, Tom
171 O'Keefe, Matthew
59 Reilly, Christopher
75 Morley, Daniel
7 Finlayson, Jack

St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival

Score
41
48
58
75

Score
26

47

87
112
118
139
204

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #1

9/7/2013

2
7 9
6 8
10 14
5 16
2 3
4 5
3 10
12 16
22 23
17 20
25 26
40 41

Team

Adelphi

Manhattan

New Jersey Institute
Hofstra

LIU Post

Seton Hall
UNA-Manhattan

LIU Post

Hofstra

Adelphi

Adelphi

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Seton Hall
Manhattan

Seton Hall
Manhattan

Adelphi

Molloy

New Jersey Institute
Manhattan

Adelphi

Seton Hall

LIU Post

Adelphi

Manhattan

Molloy

New Jersey Institute
New Jersey Institute
NYIT

LIU Post

Adelphi

Adelphi

Hofstra

St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

11
12
15
25

14
24
29
33
30
42

13
18
17
26

18
27
32
35
37
43

19
20
21
27

6

11
19
28
34

39
44

Time

15:24.50
15:35.60
15:38.70
15:39.60
15:44.30
15:46.20
15:48.70
15:50.00
15:50.60
15:52.00
15:54.00
15:54.00
15:56.30
15:58.80
15:59.00
16:01.90
16:02.00
16:04.20
16:08.40
16:10.10
16:10.90
16:12.50
16:14.20
16:14.70
16:14.90
16:17.30
16:20.10
16:23.60
16:25.70
16:27.20
16:33.30
16:33.70
16:35.50

22
24
23
28

15

31
36

Score
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St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

PL
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

25
126
113
225
168
169
221
197
37
203
56
47
38
72
110
52
199
232
93

268
269
227
30
127
40
28
86
91
122
12

27
245
19
66
208
133
57
49
238
263
78
247
136
277
112
121
275
195
68
26
111
55
124
261
243

Athlete

Do, Michael
Darnell, Michael
Hamlin, Teddy
orner, tyler
McGarvey, Tyler
Arnone, Steven
grosenheider, walter
Bonaro, Tom
Brancato, William
Corbin, Salim
Moore, Jacob
McGlone, Austin
Scheideler, Louis
Macari, Justin
Owens, Stephan
Nakrin, Justin
Clarke, Connor
Johnston, Carl
Kramer, Peter
Weaver, Bryce
Afanador, Jon
Diaz, Nick

knee, robert
Fouad, Zakaria
Martensen, Shane
Smith, Arthur
O'Brien, Kyle
Scibelli, Dillon
Nadler, Andrew
Loscano, Jacob
Simon, Mike
Fried, Jordan
Hamilton, Norman
moumblow, ryan
Daudelin, Timothy
Festa, Robert
Cole, Joe
Haslbauer, Eric
Seara, Anthony
Seskus, John
mallue, alex
Schimmel, Rich
Chinnici, Peter
martinelli, joseph
Patton, Daniel
Sanders, Kevin
Mavros, Nicholas
Dreyer, Thomas
Antonacci, John
Adamo, Nicholas
Khedaru, Aashaun
Lamb, Lucas
Barton, Christian
DiStefano, Frank
DioGuardi, Michael
Suchopar, John
walsh, kevin

Team

New Jersey Institute
Molloy

NYIT

Seton Hall

LIU Post

LIU Post

Seton Hall
Manhattan

New Jersey Institute
Manhattan

Adelphi

Unattached

New Jersey Institute
Adelphi

NYIT

Adelphi

Manhattan

Seton Hall

Queens (N.Y.)
Hofstra

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Seton Hall

New Jersey Institute
Molloy

New Jersey Institute
New Jersey Institute
Queens (N.Y.)
Queens (N.Y.)
Molloy

Hofstra

Hofstra

New Jersey Institute
Seton Hall

New Jersey Institute
Adelphi

Manhattan

Molloy

Adelphi

Unattached

Seton Hall

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Queens (N.Y.)
Seton Hall

Molloy

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
NYIT

Molloy

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Manhattan

Adelphi

New Jersey Institute
NYIT

Adelphi

Molloy

St. Joseph's (L.I.)
Seton Hall

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #2

Time

16:35.90
16:37.10
16:37.60
16:38.70
16:39.70
16:41.10
16:42.40
16:42.40
16:43.50
16:48.00
16:49.00
16:49.10
16:49.70
16:50.00
16:50.10
16:50.80
16:54.70
16:56.00
16:57.40
16:57.50
16:59.70
17:01.00
17:01.20
17:01.90
17:02.00
17:05.00
17:10.20
17:10.80
17:10.90
17:11.20
17:11.40
17:20.20
17:21.60
17:25.30
17:28.20
17:29.40
17:29.50
17:34.00
17:34.90
17:35.80
17:36.80
17:41.60
17:42.30
17:50.70
17:51.20
17:53.00
17:57.70
18:04.00
18:05.50
18:06.00
18:06.10
18:10.00
18:11.70
18:13.00
18:17.80
18:18.00
18:23.20

Score
17
16
17
18
18
19
20
19
21
22

23

20

24

21

25

22
23

24

25
26
27
26
27

28

29
30

31
32
33

34

35

36



St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival (9/7/2013) St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

PL
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

90

164
267
279
240

258
81

135
274
158
141
143
125
145
146
163
83

Athlete

Murolo, Guy
Barrett, Daniel
Elgort, Tim

Mirrione, Mike
walsh, john
Peterson, Christian
LoSchiavo, Michael
Francis, Peter
Capozzoli, Tyler
Richards, Chistopher
DiMaria, Patick
Oleksiw, Steven
Ramos, Justin
Mantoura, Raymond
Gortman, Jonathan
Norword, Colin
Jimenez, Julio

Bay, Tyler

Team

Queens (N.Y.)
Farmingdale St.
St. Joseph's (L.1.)
St. Joseph's (L.1.)
Seton Hall
Hofstra

St. Joseph's (L.1.)
Queens (N.Y.)
Molloy

St. Joseph's (L.1.)
Farmingdale St.
Molloy
Farmingdale St.
Molloy
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.
Farmingdale St.
Queens (N.Y.)

DirectAthletics MeetPro - Licensed to Judith Allen #3

Time
18:24.90
18:25.30
18:29.90
18:34.70
18:46.20
18:48.90
18:52.50
19:01.10
19:13.90
19:21.90
19:33.40
19:37.50
20:06.60
20:23.40
20:46.60
20:50.90
23:02.00
.00

Score
37
38

28

39

40

41

42

43
44



