

Women's 4000 Meters**Division 1**

Rank	Team	Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Manhattan	45	1	7	9	12	16	19	23
2	Seton Hall	51	3	4	10	13	21	27	29
3	Hofstra	76	5	14	15	17	25	26	
4	St. John's	78	6	8	18	22	24	28	31
5	New Jersey Institute	95	2	11	20	30	32	33	

Women's 4000 Meters**Division 2**

Rank	Team	Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Adelphi	50	1	3	9	15	22	23	36
2	LIU Post	67	6	10	13	18	20	25	34
3	DeSales	68	4	5	14	17	28	29	30
4	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	70	7	11	12	16	24	32	33
5	NYIT	125	2	21	27	35	40		
6	Molloy	151	8	19	37	41	46	47	
7	Queens (N.Y.)	188	26	38	39	42	43		
8	Farmingdale St.	217	31	44	45	48	49	50	51

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
1	58	Eickelberg, Betsy	Adelphi	15:00.22	1
2	117	Kimutai, Gladys	NYIT	15:05.93	2
3	63	Melendez, Larissa	Adelphi	15:09.31	3
4	196	Stoicev, Milena	Manhattan	15:23.08	1
5	31	Hollenbach, Breanne	New Jersey Institute	15:27.94	2
6	97	Curry, Jessica	DeSales	15:33.82	4
7	226	Edding, Nyala	Seton Hall	15:35.61	3
8	244	migton, mary	Seton Hall	15:37.06	4
9	11	Celorio, Becky	Hofstra	15:43.18	5
10	96	Guth, Cara	DeSales	15:49.81	5
11	175	Stirling, Elizabeth	LIU Post	15:59.36	6
12	181	Duffy, Michelle	St. John's	16:01.64	6
13	264	Guttieri, Brittany	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	16:03.46	7
14	202	Saroka, Katie	Manhattan	16:04.94	7
15	131	Breen, Caitlin	Molloy	16:06.49	8
16	186	Butler, Kerri	St. John's	16:09.64	8
17	212	Cappello, Alexandra	Manhattan	16:13.56	9
18	246	blackburn, desyre	Seton Hall	16:17.95	10
19	60	Elarde, Nicole	Adelphi	16:20.29	9
20	174	McLaughlin, Jennifer	LIU Post	16:22.22	10
21	34	Cohen, Catherine	New Jersey Institute	16:27.62	11
22	278	Zigrosser, AnnMarie	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	16:29.66	11
23	210	Turek, Janie	Manhattan	16:32.36	12
24	220	miller, briana	Seton Hall	16:33.93	13
25	8	Mathis, Kristin	Hofstra	16:33.95	14
26	4	Holtermann, Eva	Hofstra	16:35.97	15
27	276	Ryan, Caitlyn	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	16:39.49	12
28	179	Alexa, Montegari	LIU Post	16:41.44	13
29	108	Labar, Abby	DeSales	16:43.34	14
30	218	Windle, Alyssa	Manhattan	16:43.43	16
31	6	Towner, Brittney	Hofstra	16:45.14	17
32	188	Conroy, Ashlin	St. John's	16:49.17	18
33	61	Capozzoli, Cecelia	Adelphi	16:49.47	15
34	201	Petruski, Johanna	Manhattan	16:54.34	19
35	270	Waka, Lauren	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	16:55.83	16
36	16	Milo, Danielle	Unattached	16:57.75	
37	107	Kemmerer, Emma	DeSales	16:58.57	17

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
38	167	Stehl, Shaylyn	LIU Post	16:58.58	18
39	41	Cohen, Ybrahina	New Jersey Institute	16:59.15	20
40	235	guieb, allison	Seton Hall	17:00.61	21
41	183	Vanpelt, Michelle	St. John's	17:05.66	22
42	217	Rosenberger, Elizabeth	Manhattan	17:06.06	23
43	128	Staiano, Rachel	Molloy	17:06.70	19
44	209	Sakowski, Christina	Manhattan	17:08.57	
45	192	Vanpelt, Stephanie	St. John's	17:13.85	24
46	15	McKnight, Jacklyn	Hofstra	17:17.08	25
47	177	Price, Angelica	LIU Post	17:17.20	20
48	13	Eberwein, Lisa	Hofstra	17:18.02	26
49	114	Fiume, Melanie	NYIT	17:19.40	21
50	70	Velez, Taylor	Adelphi	17:26.94	22
51	241	catherall, amanda	Seton Hall	17:28.29	27
52	74	Kulins, Sara	Adelphi	17:30.22	23
53	185	Thompson, Veronica	St. John's	17:31.32	28
54	259	Pearsall, Jenna	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	17:31.33	24
55	180	Rozea, Brooke	LIU Post	17:32.63	25
56	85	Newell, Kiana	Queens (N.Y.)	17:35.76	26
57	223	may, kristen	Seton Hall	17:37.83	29
58	119	Dorso, Gina	NYIT	17:41.38	27
59	101	Balla, Natala	DeSales	17:42.53	28
60	106	Churchman, Stephanie	DeSales	17:42.75	29
61	17	Hesse, Kelli	New Jersey Institute	17:49.57	30
62	104	Myles, Samantha	DeSales	17:51.05	30
63	233	young, samantha	Seton Hall	17:55.10	
64	234	callanan, tiffany	Seton Hall	17:55.91	
65	154	Bonilla, Melissa	Farmingdale St.	17:57.69	31
66	190	Garcia, Pariis	St. John's	17:58.76	31
67	99	Little, Katlyn	DeSales	18:00.57	
68	282	Roberts, Kelly	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:01.56	32
69	266	Cipriano, Mary	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:04.55	33
70	273	Maurice, Samantha	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:06.15	
71	172	Wiking, Jessica	LIU Post	18:08.41	34
72	248	qualia, amanda	Seton Hall	18:08.42	
73	239	ryan, ruth	Seton Hall	18:08.54	
74	187	Gomez, Jasmine	St. John's	18:17.64	
75	118	Campbell, Shekeila	NYIT	18:17.65	35
76	211	O'Connell, Kathleen	Manhattan	18:18.46	
77	237	rolli, holli	Seton Hall	18:18.50	
78	69	McLaughlin, Lindsey	Adelphi	18:18.66	36
79	271	Schrepf, Kristina	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:18.97	
80	51	Wakefield, Ashley	Unattached	18:24.28	
81	182	Evanego, Tiffany	St. John's	18:25.62	
82	228	o,kane, caitlin	Seton Hall	18:34.26	
83	22	Arnold, Alexandra	New Jersey Institute	18:36.72	32
84	48	Lavery, Megan	Unattached	18:44.21	
85	129	Darby, Brenna	Molloy	18:44.34	37
86	222	mingrone, felicia	Seton Hall	18:57.12	
87	98	Nagle, Brielle	DeSales	18:58.01	
88	103	Barkus, Michelle	DeSales	19:13.30	
89	21	Gunnarson, Breanna	New Jersey Institute	19:20.65	33
90	105	Carr, Meghan	DeSales	19:27.34	
91	80	Johnson, Kymberly	Queens (N.Y.)	19:31.20	38
92	281	McNamara, Bridget	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	19:32.33	
93	231	jodan, mararet	Seton Hall	19:39.27	
94	79	Murolo, Amanda	Queens (N.Y.)	19:52.17	39

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
95	109	Matz, Lia	NYIT	20:18.97	40
96	265	Mason, Jennifer	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	20:28.99	
97	123	Hein, Nicole	Molloy	20:32.18	41
98	50	Sinkoff, Stacy	Unattached	20:32.25	
99	76	Gruol, Bernadette	Queens (N.Y.)	20:33.44	42
100	92	Martins, Michelle	Queens (N.Y.)	20:56.17	43
101	151	Bonilla, Carina	Farmingdale St.	21:04.71	44
102	156	Urena, Laura	Farmingdale St.	21:42.97	45
103	130	Conger, Rhiana	Molloy	21:42.99	46
104	134	Boglino, Lauren	Molloy	22:35.76	47
105	155	Asdahl, Kim	Farmingdale St.	22:37.17	48
106	166	Neuwirth, Lauren	Farmingdale St.	22:43.01	49
107	148	Garvey, Kazia	Farmingdale St.	23:53.40	50
108	153	Dominguez, Paola	Farmingdale St.	24:55.67	51

St.Johns-Hofstra 2013 Fall Festival
9/7/2013
St. John's - Hofstra - Long Island NY, NY

Men's 5000 Meters**Division 1**

Rank	Team	Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Manhattan	41	1	7	9	11	13	19	22
2	Seton Hall	48	4	6	8	12	18	20	24
3	New Jersey Institute	58	2	10	14	15	17	21	23
4	Hofstra	75	3	5	16	25	26	27	28

Men's 5000 Meters**Division 2**

Rank	Team	Score	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Adelphi	26	1	4	5	7	9	11	15
2	LIU Post	47	2	3	10	14	18	19	
3	Molloy	87	8	12	16	24	27	28	31
4	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	112	6	22	23	29	32	34	36
5	NYIT	118	13	17	20	33	35		
6	Queens (N.Y.)	139	21	25	26	30	37	39	
7	Farmingdale St.	204	38	40	41	42	43	44	

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
1	67	Filippazzo, Nicholas	Adelphi	15:24.50	1
2	206	Rojeras, Mikael	Manhattan	15:35.60	1
3	42	Rondon, Daniel	New Jersey Institute	15:38.70	2
4	10	Rono, Daniel	Hofstra	15:39.60	3
5	170	Scott, Michael	LIU Post	15:44.30	2
6	224	ricci, victor	Seton Hall	15:46.20	4
7	46	Bittigkoffer, Lucas	UNA-Manhattan	15:48.70	
8	176	Lasher, Joseph	LIU Post	15:50.00	3
9	5	Leder, Riley	Hofstra	15:50.60	5
10	71	Dolan, Connor	Adelphi	15:52.00	4
11	64	Marois, William	Adelphi	15:54.00	5
11	280	Wersan, Brian	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	15:54.00	6
13	242	flannery, ryan	Seton Hall	15:56.30	6
14	200	Chantry, Stephen	Manhattan	15:58.80	7
15	249	quisbeeey, cameron	Seton Hall	15:59.00	8
16	216	Beyer, Shane	Manhattan	16:01.90	9
17	73	Healy, Ryan	Adelphi	16:02.00	7
18	132	Gallagher, Conor	Molloy	16:04.20	8
19	23	Thomas, Moheb	New Jersey Institute	16:08.40	10
20	194	Colasurdo, Anthony	Manhattan	16:10.10	11
21	54	Moody, Mathew	Adelphi	16:10.90	9
22	229	kip, sean	Seton Hall	16:12.50	12
23	173	Speicher, Thomas	LIU Post	16:14.20	10
24	65	Bader, Gregory	Adelphi	16:14.70	11
25	214	Perez, Josh	Manhattan	16:14.90	13
26	137	Merz, Luke	Molloy	16:17.30	12
27	18	Rizzo, Scott	New Jersey Institute	16:20.10	14
28	36	Ratigan, Kevin	New Jersey Institute	16:23.60	15
29	120	Ruppel, Tom	NYIT	16:25.70	13
30	171	O'Keefe, Matthew	LIU Post	16:27.20	14
31	59	Reilly, Christopher	Adelphi	16:33.30	15
32	75	Morley, Daniel	Adelphi	16:33.70	
33	7	Finlayson, Jack	Hofstra	16:35.50	16

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
34	25	Do, Michael	New Jersey Institute	16:35.90	17
35	126	Darnell, Michael	Molloy	16:37.10	16
36	113	Hamlin, Teddy	NYIT	16:37.60	17
37	225	orner, tyler	Seton Hall	16:38.70	18
38	168	McGarvey, Tyler	LIU Post	16:39.70	18
39	169	Arnone, Steven	LIU Post	16:41.10	19
40	221	grosenheider, walter	Seton Hall	16:42.40	20
40	197	Bonaro, Tom	Manhattan	16:42.40	19
42	37	Brancato, William	New Jersey Institute	16:43.50	21
43	203	Corbin, Salim	Manhattan	16:48.00	22
44	56	Moore, Jacob	Adelphi	16:49.00	
45	47	McGlone, Austin	Unattached	16:49.10	
46	38	Scheideler, Louis	New Jersey Institute	16:49.70	23
47	72	Macari, Justin	Adelphi	16:50.00	
48	110	Owens, Stephan	NYIT	16:50.10	20
49	52	Nakrin, Justin	Adelphi	16:50.80	
50	199	Clarke, Connor	Manhattan	16:54.70	
51	232	Johnston, Carl	Seton Hall	16:56.00	24
52	93	Kramer, Peter	Queens (N.Y.)	16:57.40	21
53	9	Weaver, Bryce	Hofstra	16:57.50	25
54	268	Afanador, Jon	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	16:59.70	22
55	269	Diaz, Nick	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	17:01.00	23
56	227	knee, robert	Seton Hall	17:01.20	
57	30	Fouad, Zakaria	New Jersey Institute	17:01.90	
58	127	Martensen, Shane	Molloy	17:02.00	24
59	40	Smith, Arthur	New Jersey Institute	17:05.00	
60	28	O'Brien, Kyle	New Jersey Institute	17:10.20	
61	86	Scibelli, Dillon	Queens (N.Y.)	17:10.80	25
62	91	Nadler, Andrew	Queens (N.Y.)	17:10.90	26
63	122	Loscano, Jacob	Molloy	17:11.20	27
64	12	Simon, Mike	Hofstra	17:11.40	26
65	3	Fried, Jordan	Hofstra	17:20.20	27
66	27	Hamilton, Norman	New Jersey Institute	17:21.60	
67	245	moumblow, ryan	Seton Hall	17:25.30	
68	19	Daudelin, Timothy	New Jersey Institute	17:28.20	
69	66	Festa, Robert	Adelphi	17:29.40	
70	208	Cole, Joe	Manhattan	17:29.50	
71	133	Haslbauer, Eric	Molloy	17:34.00	28
72	57	Seara, Anthony	Adelphi	17:34.90	
73	49	Seskus, John	Unattached	17:35.80	
74	238	mallue, alex	Seton Hall	17:36.80	
75	263	Schimmel, Rich	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	17:41.60	29
76	78	Chinnici, Peter	Queens (N.Y.)	17:42.30	30
77	247	martinelli, joseph	Seton Hall	17:50.70	
78	136	Patton, Daniel	Molloy	17:51.20	31
79	277	Sanders, Kevin	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	17:53.00	32
80	112	Mavros, Nicholas	NYIT	17:57.70	33
81	121	Dreyer, Thomas	Molloy	18:04.00	
82	275	Antonacci, John	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:05.50	34
83	195	Adamo, Nicholas	Manhattan	18:06.00	
84	68	Khedaru, Aashaun	Adelphi	18:06.10	
85	26	Lamb, Lucas	New Jersey Institute	18:10.00	
86	111	Barton, Christian	NYIT	18:11.70	35
87	55	DiStefano, Frank	Adelphi	18:13.00	
88	124	DioGuardi, Michael	Molloy	18:17.80	
89	261	Suchopar, John	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:18.00	36
90	243	walsh, kevin	Seton Hall	18:23.20	

PL	#	Athlete	Team	Time	Score
91	90	Murolo, Guy	Queens (N.Y.)	18:24.90	37
92	164	Barrett, Daniel	Farmingdale St.	18:25.30	38
93	267	Elgort, Tim	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:29.90	
94	279	Mirrione, Mike	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:34.70	
95	240	walsh, john	Seton Hall	18:46.20	
96	1	Peterson, Christian	Hofstra	18:48.90	28
97	258	LoSchiavo, Michael	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	18:52.50	
98	81	Francis, Peter	Queens (N.Y.)	19:01.10	39
99	135	Capozzoli, Tyler	Molloy	19:13.90	
100	274	Richards, Chistopher	St. Joseph's (L.I.)	19:21.90	
101	158	DiMaria, Patick	Farmingdale St.	19:33.40	40
102	141	Oleksiw, Steven	Molloy	19:37.50	
103	143	Ramos, Justin	Farmingdale St.	20:06.60	41
104	125	Mantoura, Raymond	Molloy	20:23.40	
105	145	Gortman, Jonathan	Farmingdale St.	20:46.60	42
106	146	Norword, Colin	Farmingdale St.	20:50.90	43
107	163	Jimenez, Julio	Farmingdale St.	23:02.00	44
	83	Bay, Tyler	Queens (N.Y.)	.00	